
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-34 - PETER YATES -
14:25:33.397 1 1:49.308 78.055 85 120 19

14:27:17.521 2 1:44.124 81.941 82 117 19

14:29:01.831 3 1:44.310 81.795 77 118 19

14:30:48.806 4 1:46.975 79.757 82 121 19

14:32:33.116 5 1:44.310 81.795 73 116 19

L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -
14:27:41.963 1 1:54.389 74.588 14 62 19

14:29:30.351 2 1:48.388 78.717 15 60 19

14:31:18.370 3 1:48.019 78.986 21 55 19

14:33:05.153 4 1:46.783 79.900 28 58 19

14:34:56.880 5 1:51.727 76.365 15 52 19

14:36:43.059 6 1:46.179 80.355 40 71 19

L2-14 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
14:26:47.693 1 1:49.327 78.041 22 63 19

14:28:38.513 2 1:50.820 76.990 18 67 19

14:30:30.900 3 1:52.387 75.916 31 65 19

14:32:17.202 4 1:46.302 80.262 40 69 19

14:34:03.923 5 1:46.721 79.947 20 61 19

L2-19 - DAVID PETROCELLI -
14:25:54.900 1 1:50.160 77.451 48 95 19

14:27:45.326 2 1:50.426 77.264 53 95 19

14:29:32.770 3 1:47.444 79.409 44 94 19

14:31:22.432 4 1:49.662 77.803 50 95 19

14:33:08.951 5 1:46.519 80.098 53 94 19

14:34:58.872 6 1:49.921 77.619 43 94 19

14:36:49.090 7 1:50.218 77.410 47 94 19

14:38:37.712 8 1:48.622 78.548 50 94 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -
14:25:01.340 1 1:51.999 76.179 42 79 19

14:26:48.524 2 1:47.184 79.601 34 77 19

14:28:39.333 3 1:50.809 76.997 34 81 19

14:30:34.815 4 1:55.482 73.882 26 80 19

14:32:28.132 5 1:53.317 75.293 45 80 19

14:34:16.399 6 1:48.267 78.805 35 77 19

14:36:04.505 7 1:48.106 78.923 44 78 19

14:37:51.175 8 1:46.670 79.985 40 78 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -
14:26:51.195 1 1:50.667 77.096 75 108 19

14:28:43.232 2 1:52.037 76.153 74 107 19

14:30:34.070 3 1:50.838 76.977 74 108 19

14:32:24.280 4 1:50.210 77.416 77 109 19

14:34:11.513 5 1:47.233 79.565 68 105 19

14:36:00.745 6 1:49.232 78.109 77 106 19

14:37:48.810 7 1:48.065 78.952 73 107 19

L2-11 - WAYNE GANN -
14:30:34.702 1 1:55.666 73.764 59 109 19

14:32:26.139 2 1:51.437 76.563 61 111 19

14:34:13.709 3 1:47.570 79.316 63 112 19

14:36:03.621 4 1:49.912 77.626 62 112 19

14:37:52.920 5 1:49.299 78.061 60 111 19

L2-21 - HARI GOPINATH -
14:27:31.946 1 1:49.741 77.747 66 102 19

14:29:21.376 2 1:49.430 77.968 72 101 19

14:31:09.694 3 1:48.318 78.768 76 102 19

14:32:58.435 4 1:48.741 78.462 66 101 19

14:34:46.117 5 1:47.682 79.233 76 100 19

14:36:35.032 6 1:48.915 78.336 72 101 19

14:38:23.587 7 1:48.555 78.596 75 105 19

L2-18 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
14:25:07.906 1 1:50.063 77.519 3 53 19

14:26:58.034 2 1:50.128 77.473 4 55 19

14:28:48.977 3 1:50.943 76.904 6 55 19



14:30:37.804 4 1:48.827 78.400 5 53 19

14:32:28.747 5 1:50.943 76.904 6 46 19

14:34:20.434 6 1:51.687 76.392 48 97 19

14:36:08.587 7 1:48.153 78.888 51 98 19

14:37:56.872 8 1:48.285 78.792 41 96 19

L2-12 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
14:25:14.683 1 1:49.851 77.669 32 60 19

14:27:06.102 2 1:51.419 76.576 30 62 19

14:28:58.761 3 1:52.659 75.733 17 66 19

14:30:49.322 4 1:50.561 77.170 25 60 19

14:32:38.078 5 1:48.756 78.451 15 61 19

14:34:27.856 6 1:49.778 77.720 22 62 19

14:36:16.385 7 1:48.529 78.615 19 61 19

14:38:06.195 8 1:49.810 77.698 43 68 19

L2-20 - ALBERT GARCIA -
14:25:56.061 1 1:50.893 76.939 23 71 19

14:27:48.729 2 1:52.668 75.727 24 71 19

14:29:38.241 3 1:49.512 77.909 23 72 19

14:31:27.168 4 1:48.927 78.328 27 67 19

L2-24 - IAN LUMENTAH -
14:25:34.051 1 1:55.475 73.886 62 112 19

14:27:24.605 2 1:50.554 77.175 84 116 19

14:29:15.253 3 1:50.648 77.109 83 111 19

14:31:08.340 4 1:53.087 75.446 64 112 19

14:33:00.476 5 1:52.136 76.086 78 115 19

L2-13 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
14:25:08.093 1 1:51.353 76.621 94 115 19

14:27:01.707 2 1:53.614 75.096 74 113 19

14:28:52.265 3 1:50.558 77.172 98 115 19

14:30:43.328 4 1:51.063 76.821 103 113 19

14:32:38.072 5 1:54.744 74.357 97 118 19

14:34:31.352 6 1:53.280 75.318 94 119 19

14:36:22.555 7 1:51.203 76.725 95 115 19

14:38:13.873 8 1:51.318 76.645 97 116 19

L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
14:28:37.066 1 1:54.308 74.640 87 103 19

14:30:28.348 2 1:51.282 76.670 80 104 19

14:32:20.103 3 1:51.755 76.346 82 105 19

14:34:12.462 4 1:52.359 75.935 87 104 19

14:36:06.258 5 1:53.796 74.976 92 102 19

14:37:58.202 6 1:51.944 76.217 86 104 19

L2-27 - PEREIRA RODRIGO -
14:25:47.822 1 2:04.075 68.765 67 108 19

14:27:48.984 2 2:01.162 70.418 69 106 19

14:29:44.060 3 1:55.076 74.142 65 108 19

14:31:39.565 4 1:55.505 73.867 67 105 19

14:33:35.651 5 1:56.086 73.497 65 109 19

14:35:30.735 6 1:55.084 74.137 65 108 19

14:37:26.301 7 1:55.566 73.828 66 108 19

14:39:19.997 8 1:53.696 75.042 68 107 19

L2-04 - STEVE EMTER -
14:27:01.858 1 1:58.186 72.191 71 111 19

14:28:58.789 2 1:56.931 72.966 73 113 19

14:30:54.645 3 1:55.856 73.643 93 112 19

14:32:48.804 4 1:54.159 74.738 92 112 19

14:34:44.742 5 1:55.938 73.591 90 114 19

14:36:41.124 6 1:56.382 73.310 94 114 19

14:38:38.107 7 1:56.983 72.934 95 114 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
14:28:38.458 1 4:56.498 28.776 83 114 19

14:30:33.571 2 1:55.113 74.118 89 114 19

14:32:27.819 3 1:54.248 74.680 81 114 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
14:25:33.886 1 1:55.550 73.838 99 118 19

14:27:32.672 2 1:58.786 71.827 121 121 19

14:29:30.754 3 1:58.082 72.255 102 121 19

14:31:27.283 4 1:56.529 73.218 97 119 19

14:33:24.921 5 1:57.638 72.528 113 119 19

14:35:21.706 6 1:56.785 73.057 112 119 19



L2-10 - WALTER CAMACHO -
14:25:42.514 1 2:09.280 65.996 105 110 19

14:27:42.507 2 1:59.993 71.104 104 110 19

14:29:43.659 3 2:01.152 70.424 116 112 19

L2-06 - ANTHONY WEBB -
14:25:47.112 1 2:04.314 68.633 82 110 19

14:27:52.217 2 2:05.105 68.199 78 109 19

14:29:57.460 3 2:05.243 68.124 80 112 19

14:32:03.166 4 2:05.706 67.873 84 112 19

14:34:10.183 5 2:07.017 67.172 80 110 19

14:36:14.166 6 2:03.983 68.816 80 110 19

14:38:17.732 7 2:03.566 69.048 77 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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